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Class
BM 49
CM 50
X 193
FM 93
X 191
Cc™m 77
Cc™Mm 177
CM 31
CM 91
ESP 67
ESP 167
CP 56
STX 31
X 83
CAMS 75
SSR 168
FM 34
CAMC 196
X 13
AS 98
BS 1
DM 77
AS 68
CP 156
SMS 196
BSP 11
CAMT 93
DSP 180
XP 67
AS 25

Driver

Daniel Stone

Chris Pruett

Will Lahee

Josh Kikta

Colin Faucett

John Whitling
Johnny Billingsley
Brent Cary

Bruce Faucett

Clint Griest
Johanna Foege
Mike Fellmer

Paul Gibson

Dennis Barrett

Les Schoeber

Jerry Strope

James Rose

Zach Rogers
Robert Clark

Kent Weaver

Kevin Kent
Stephen Brinkerhoff
Benjamin Edmiston
Scott Lewis

Matt Monday
Kumar Viswalingam
Robert Tarrien
Dallas Reed
Michael Schlundt
Darren Daubenspeck

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 06/30/2018
Times Entries: 113

Car Model

1976 LeGrand Mk 18
1985 Swift DB1

2018 MR-18 Red Devil
2018 Red Devil MR-18
1984 Van Diemen
Volkswagen Solo Vee
1989 caracal solo ve
88 ForFord Reynard
Van Diemen Rf 84
2006 Mazda Speed6
2006 Mazda Speed6
1997 Chevrolet Camar
2005 Mazda RX8
2007 Nissan 350z

N/A

2004 Chevrolet Corve
1934 Ford Dwarf Seda
1994 Ford Mustang
1991 Mazda Miata
2002 Chevrolet Corve
2005 Honda S2000
2006 Ultralite XR7
2009 Chevrolet Corve
1997 Chevrolet Camar
2017 Honda Civic Typ
2004 Mazda miata
1993 Ford Mustang
2004 Mazda RX8
1974 Triumph Spitfir
2011 Chevrolet Corve

Total

50.447
51.498
51.602
52.066
52.454
52.815
53.120
53.124
53.341
54.274
54.289
54.939
55.476
55.631
55.892
56.004
56.189
56.346
56.521
56.597
56.630
56.676
56.794
56.850
56.865
57.140
57.152
57.226
57.262
57.263

Diff.

0.000
1.051
0.104
0.464
0.388
0.361
0.305
0.004
0.217
0.933
0.015
0.650
0.537
0.155
0.261
0.112
0.185
0.157
0.175
0.076
0.033
0.046
0.118
0.056
0.015
0.275
0.012
0.074
0.036
0.001

From 1st
0.000
1.051
1.155
1.619
2.007
2.368
2.673
2.677
2.894
3.827
3.842
4.492
5.029
5.184
5.445
5.557
5.742
5.899
6.074
6.150
6.183
6.229
6.347
6.403
6.418
6.693
6.705
6.779
6.815
6.816



Raw Posistion
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Class
FS 65
CAMC 186
CAMS 18
STR 22
CAMC 87
DSP 42
FS 165
AS 35
X 22
FS 62
BS 45
SMS 96
CAMC 777
CS 160
SS 1
STS 3
CAMC 96
CAMC 121
CS 60
CAMS 21
GS 44
STX 116
CAMC 86
GS 62
CAMC 187
STU 42
STR 174
STU 26
STR 25
ES 57

Driver

Jason Proksch
John Fehring
Brian Campbell
Ashton Johnson
Raleigh Boreen
Zachary Leach
Nick Myers

Lou Savino
Alan Hamson
Michael Young
Jeff Robinson
Luke Wilson
Ralph Ford
Devin McCuen
Aaron Haskell
Brendan Bogan
William Gary Rogers
Gabriel Moreno
Katie Barrett
Joe Hirsch

Chris Shieldsmith
Brian Britten
Rhonda Fehring
Steven Brown
Velma Boreen
Matt Parssinen
Chris Finnigan
Dale Brier

Ted Drummond
Jacob Robins

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 06/30/2018
Times Entries: 113

Car Model

2011 BMW M3

2000 Pontiac Trans A
N/A

2005 Honda S2000
2002 Chevrolet Camar
2008 Volkswagen R32
2011 BMW BMW
2004 Chevrolet Corve
2006 Honda S2000
Chevy Camaro

2008 Porsche Cayman
2017 Honda Civic Typ
2001 Chevrolet camar
2016 Mazda Mx-5
2007 Lotus Exige S
1991 Mazda Miata
1994 Ford Mustang
2008 Ford Mustang
2017 Mazda Miata
2002 Chevrolet Z06
2016 Volkswagen GTI
2005 Mini CooperSJ
2000 Pontiac Trans A
2014 Ford Focus ST
2002 Chevrolet Camar
2014 Subaru WRX STi
1999 Mazda Miata
2017 Volkswagen Golf
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
1999 Mazda Miata

Total

57.337
57.343
57.376
57.458
57.553
57.683
57.783
57.786
58.158
58.217
58.321
58.388
58.391
58.430
58.551
58.727
58.804
59.089
59.100
59.137
59.503
59.534
59.736
59.745
59.747
59.768
59.984
60.004
60.083
60.209

Diff.

0.074
0.006
0.033
0.082
0.095
0.130
0.100
0.003
0.372
0.059
0.104
0.067
0.003
0.039
0.121
0.176
0.077
0.285
0.011
0.037
0.366
0.031
0.202
0.009
0.002
0.021
0.216
0.020
0.079
0.126

From 1st
6.890
6.896
6.929
7.011
7.106
7.236
7.336
7.339
7.711
7.770
7.874
7.941
7.944
7.983
8.104
8.280
8.357
8.642
8.653
8.690
9.056
9.087
9.289
9.298
9.300
9.321
9.537
9.557
9.636
9.762



Raw Posistion
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Class
STS 63
SMS 921
CP 6
ES 27
JA 11
DS 7
CAMC 77
CAMS 16
SMS 24
AS 56
STS 19
CAMC 30
CSL 86
DS 31
CAMC 22
STX 54
DSPL 80
STH 921
GS 7
STR 125
ES 157
BSP 95
ESP 17
CAMC 198
STS 95
GSL 18
DSL 54
DS 81
SMS 44
CAMC 37

Driver

Chris Doolin
Vinnie Tabi

Paul Fox

Justin Wrighton
Christopher Jason
Nate Pacheco
Brian Ford
Samuel Sanders
Kevin Liu
Matthew Adams
Randy Hoover
Michelle Rietdorf
Susan Miller

Jeff McGrew
Seth Fultz

Curtiss Malicoat Jr
Katy Gray

Daniel Froemming
Chris Clark

Mitch M Rondot
John Robins

Ray Jason

Jason Camps
Kyle Matson
Gabe Argenta
Stefanie Brake
Cathy Kenny
Mike Obarske
Grant Mullet
John Clyne

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 06/30/2018
Times Entries: 113

Car Model

1990 Mazda Miata

13 VW Golf R

1966 Chevrolet Corva
1999 Mazda Miata
Karts Corsa Kart

2013 Volkswagen Golf
2001 Chevy Camero
2007 Chevrolet Corve
2014 Subaru BRZ
2005 Chevrolet Corve
1989 Honda Civic Sl
1996 Ford Mustang
2017 Subaru Wrx
2003 BMW 330i ZHP
2010 Chevrolet Camar
2016 Subaru BRZ
2004 Mazda RX8
2013 Volkswagen Golf
2017 Volkswagen GTI
1988 Toyota MR2
1999 Mazda Miata
1995 Chevrolet Corve
2010 Chevrolet Camar
1998 Ford Mustang
2004 Mazda RX8

Ford Focus ST

2013 Mini Cooper JCW
2013 Mini Cooper S
11 Subaru STi

2005 Ford Mustang

Total

60.267
60.273
60.277
60.306
60.358
60.526
60.590
60.680
60.703
60.778
60.785
61.265
61.273
61.498
61.626
61.722
61.799
61.806
61.813
61.879
61.991
62.173
62.174
62.324
62.909
62.953
63.113
63.195
63.364
63.549

Diff.

0.058
0.006
0.004
0.029
0.052
0.168
0.064
0.090
0.023
0.075
0.007
0.480
0.008
0.225
0.128
0.096
0.077
0.007
0.007
0.066
0.112
0.182
0.001
0.150
0.585
0.044
0.160
0.082
0.169
0.185

From 1st
9.820
9.826
9.830
9.859
9.911

10.079
10.143
10.233
10.256
10.331
10.338
10.818
10.826
11.051
11.179
11.275
11.352
11.359
11.366
11.432
11.544
11.726
11.727
11.877
12.462
12.506
12.666
12.748
12.917
13.102



Raw Posistion
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Class
ES 150
GSL 81
CAMT 3
SMS 12
STXL 116
SSC 79
CAMC 117
DS 77
STP 302
GS 10
FSP 13
DML 77
SMS 8
CAMC 111
ESP 238
STR 37
STSL 119
STS 117
HS 71
STR 72
ES 4
SMS 29
B9

Driver

Kevin Zelisko
Catherine Justiniano
Robert Miller
Nicholas Whittle
Guenelle Britten
Lee Miller
Brandon Taylor
Brandon Wright
Ryan Natzke

Paul Tulungen
Jerrad Dalbey
Wanda Brinkerhoff
Jason Kintner
Christine Fultz

J Perez

Nathan Wilson
Melissa Hoover
Dan Doud

John Manyik
Jacob Marshall
Grant Britzke
Christian Ramos
Divya Viswalingam

Indianapolis Region SCCA
Raw Time Results Points Event #2 - 06/30/2018
Times Entries: 113

Car Model

1986 Pontiac Fiero g
Ford Focus ST

1978 Chevrolet C10
2014 Subaru Impreza
2005 Mini CooperSJ
FRS

1992 Ford Mustang LX
2017 Subaru WRX
2014 Ford Mustang GT
2013 Ford Focus ST
1992 BMW 318is

2006 Ultralite XR7
1995 Mitsubishi Ecli
2002 Chevrolet Camar
2006 Mazda Mazdaspee
N/A

1989 Honda Civic Sl
2012 Ford Fiesta SES
1998 Ford Escort ZX2
1997 Mazda Miata M e
03 Mazda Miata

98 Audi A8

2016 Rotex Kid kart

Total

64.191
64.511
64.623
64.634
64.923
65.401
65.795
66.130
66.265
66.959
67.111
67.751
68.355
68.674
69.184
69.210
69.424
69.753
70.013
70.855
75.750
76.576

131.918

Diff.
0.642
0.320
0.112
0.011
0.289
0.478
0.394
0.335
0.135
0.694
0.152
0.640
0.604
0.319
0.510
0.026
0.214
0.329
0.260
0.842
4.895
0.826
55.342

From 1st
13.744
14.064
14.176
14.187
14.476
14.954
15.348
15.683
15.818
16.512
16.664
17.304
17.908
18.227
18.737
18.763
18.977
19.306
19.566
20.408
25.303
26.129
81.471



